© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. May 29, 2023 1
All-in-one security management solution, with integrated policy management, threat
visibility, workflow and orchestration, enabling security consolidation across any IT
environment.
600-S | 600-M | 6000-L | 6000-XL
Scalable Management on
Demand
Faster Response

ORDERING SMART-1 APPLIANCES
Smart-1 Appliances1 SKU
Smart-1 600-S
Smart-1 600-S Base Security Management, Log and SmartEvent appliance for 5 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPAP-NGSM600S-BASE
Smart-1 600-S Base SmartEvent  appliance for 5 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM600S-BASE-EVNT
Smart-1 600-S Plus Gen-6 Security Management, Log and SmartEvent appliance for 10 GWs (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPAP-NGSM600S-PLUS
Smart-1 600-S Plus SmartEvent dedicated appliance for 10 gateways (perpetual) including SmartEvent, SmartEvent CPAP-NGSM600S-PLUS-EVNT
Smart-1 600-M
Smart-1 600-M Base Gen-6 Security Management, Log and SmartEvent appliance for 25 gateways (SmartEvent &
Compliance 1 year)
CPAP-NGSM600M-BASE
Smart-1 600-M Base SmartEvent dedicated appliance for 25 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM600M-BASE-EVNT
Smart-1 600-M Plus Security Management, Log and SmartEvent appliance for 50 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPAP-NGSM600M-PLUS
Smart-1 600-M Plus SmartEvent dedicated appliance for 50 gateways (perpetual)  CPAP-NGSM600M-PLUS-EVNT
Smart-1 6000-L
Smart-1 6000-L Base Security Management, Log and SmartEvent appliance for 75 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year), 96 GB RAM, 24 TB HDD, 2x AC PSUs, LOM
CPAP-NGSM6000L-BASE

CPAC-NGSM6000XL-UPG-
PLUS-MGMT
Upgrade kit of Smart-1 6000-XL Base Security Management, Log and SmartEvent to Smart-1 6000-XL Plus Security
Management, Log and SmartEvent
CPAC-NGSM6000XL-UPG-
PLUS
Upgrade kit of Smart-1 6000-L Base Multi-Log  to Smart-1 6000-L Plus Multi-Log
CPAC-NGSM6000L-UPG-
PLUS-MLOG
Upgrade kit of Smart-1 6000-XL Base SmartEvent to Smart-1 6000-L Plus SmartEvent
CPAC-NGSM6000XL-UPG-
PLUS-EVNT
Smart-1 6000 Accessories
Interface Cards and Transceivers
Storage Area Network (SAN) Interface expansion card for Smart -1 6000-L/6000-XL CPAC-SAN-SM6000-L/XL
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card for Smart-1. Requires 10GBase SFP+ transceiver per port. CPAC-2-10F-SM-C
    SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-C
    SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-10LR-C
2 Port 1GBase-F SFP interface card. Requires an additional 1GBase SFP transceiver per port.  CPAC-2-1F-SM-C
   SFP transceiver for 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper)  CPAC-TR-1T-C
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX)  CPAC-TR-1SX-C
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX)  CPAC-TR-1LX-C

Management, Log and SmartEvent
CPAC-NGSM600S-UPG-PLUS
Upgrade kit of Smart-1 600-S Base SmartEvent to Smart-1 600-S Plus SmartEvent
CPAC-NGSM600S-UPG-PLUS-
EVNT
Smart-1 600-M Accessories
Interface Cards and Transceivers SKU
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card, requires 10GBase SFP+ transceiver per port CPAC-2-10F-SM-C
SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-C
SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-10LR-C
2 Port 1GBase-F SFP interface card, requires an additional 1GBase SFP transceiver per port  CPAC-2-1F-SM-C
SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX)  CPAC-TR-1SX-C
SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX)  CPAC-TR-1LX-C
SFP transceiver to 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper)  CPAC-TR-1T-C
Hardware Expansion
Smart-1 600-M 64GB RAM (replace)  CPAC-RAM64GB-SM600M
Smart-1 600-M additional/replacement 4TB Hard Drive CPAC-HDD-4TB-SM600M
Smart-1 600-M replacement AC Power Supply  CPAC-PSU-AC-SM600M
Spares, Replacements and Rails
Smart-1 600-M Slide rails (24” – 36”)  CPAC-RAILS-SM600M
Smart-1 600-S Accessories
Hardware Expansion
Smart-1 600-S memory upgrade from 16 to 32 GB CPAC-RAM16GB-600S
Spares, Replacements and Rails
Smart-1 600-S Slide rails  CPAC-RAILS-600S
Smart-1 600-S Telescopic rails  CPAC-RAILS-EXT-600S
© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. May 29, 2023 8
ORDERING QUANTUM MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
Open Server Management Software Products SKU
Next Generation Security Management Software Multi -domain for 150 gateways and 5 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPSM-NGSM150-MD5
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 150 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM150-EVNT
Next Generation Security Management Software for 150 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year)  CPSM-NGSM150
Next Generation Security Management Multi-Log Manager software for 150 gateways and 10 domains (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM150-MLOG10
50 gateways extension for Next Generation Security Management Server to: Smart -1 6000-XL Plus/Smart-1 5150/NGSM-150 CPSB-GW-EXT-50
Next Generation Security Management Software Multi-domain for 50 gateways and 5 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPSM-NGSM50-MD5
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 50 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM50-EVNT
Next Generation Security Management Software for 50 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPSM-NGSM50
Next Generation Security Management Multi-Log Manager software for 50 gateways and 10 domains (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM50-MLOG10
Next Generation Security Management Software Multi -domain for 25 gateways and 5 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPSM-NGSM25-MD5
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 25 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM25-EVNT
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 25 gateways (perpetual) CPSM-NGSM25
Next Generation Security Management Log dedicated software for 25 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM25-LOG
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 10 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM10-EVNT
Next Generation Security Management Software for 10 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year)  CPSM-NGSM10
Next Generation Security Management Log dedicated software for 10 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM10-LOG
Next Generation Security Management Software for 5 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year)  CPSM-NGSM5
Next Generation Security Management SmartEvent dedicated Server for 5 gateways (perpetual)  CPSM-NGSM5-EVNT
Additional Security Management Features and Extensions SKU
Additional Security Management Features
Unlimited LSM gateways extension for Next Generation Security Management CPSB-LSM-EXT-U
SmartEvent Additional Correlation Unit CPSM-EVNT-COR
Additional Extensions
Compliance extension of 50 GWs (for Smart-1 and open server 150) subscription for 1 year CPSB-COMP-EXT-50-1Y
SmartEvent extension of 50 GWs (for Smart-1 and open server 150) subscription for 1 year CPSB-EVS-EXT-50-1Y
SmartEvent, SmartReporter and Compliance blades extension of 50 gateways (Smart -1 & open server) 1 year subscription CPSB-EVS-COMP-EXT-50-1Y
Additional Domains
5 domains package for Multi-domain Security Management CPSB-DMN-5
10 domains package for Multi-domain Security Management CPSB-DMN-10
25 domains package for Multi-domain Security Management CPSB-DMN-25
50 domains package for Multi-domain Security Management CPSB-DMN-50
100 domains package for Multi-domain Security Management CPSB-DMN-100
CONTACT US North America - +1-866-488-6691 | International - +44-125-333-5558 | www.checkpoint.com